

Nand Lal Vs. Krishani Devi & others

Civil Revision No.43 of 2022

28.03.2022 Present: Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Sr. Advocate, with
M/s Harsh Kalta & Tejaswi Dogra,
Advocates, for the petitioner.

Civil Revision No.43 of 2022

Issue notice to the respondents,
returnable for **25.05.2022**, on steps being taken
within one week.

CMP No.3065 of 2022

Notice in above terms.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 28, 2022
(Rishi)