

**CR-43 of 2022**

02.09.2025 Present: None.

Appropriate steps for bringing on record LRs of respondent No. 1 in terms of order dated 24.06.2025 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**02.09.2025**

*(Vriti)*